Pediatric airway management product catalog
Airway solutions for
your smaller patients
Sized just right for safe and effective airway control
When you’re caring for younger patients, the right airway management devices make all the difference.
With significant anatomical and physiological differences between the pediatric and adult airway,
securing smaller airways is no minor undertaking. Protecting them from airway damage, oxygen
deprivation, and intubation and ventilation complications takes a size-appropriate approach.

• Multi-purpose treatment, including bronchoscopy,
mucus sampling, BAL, and MDI drug delivery
Ordering information
DAR™ pediatric-neonatal closed-suction system
CFN Connector Size Fr/Ch + Ø ET adapter Length Color
444S02605 Y-piece connector 5+2.0/2.5 mm 310 mm
444S02606 Y-piece connector 6+2.5/3.0/3.5 mm 320 mm
444S02607 Y-piece connector 7+3.0/3.5/4.0 mm 320 mm
444S02608 Y-piece connector 8+3.5/4.0/4.5 mm 360 mm
444S02610 Y-piece connector 10+4.5/5.0/5.5 mm 460 mm
444S02706 Elbow connector 6 320 mm
444S02708 Elbow connector 8 360 mm
444S02710 Elbow connector 10 460 mm
444S02805 Manifold connector 5 310 mm
444S02808 Manifold connector 8 360 mm
Carton quantity: 10; delivered sterile packed.
Effective protection.
Effective humidification.
DAR™ filter heat and moisture exchangers